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Date:

Location:

Time:

10.45

10.50

11.00

11.00

11.10

11.25

11.40

11.50

12.00

12.10

12.15

Tuesday 6 July 2021
meeting via TEAMS
10.45-12.30 hour

1. Opening and Determining agenda

2. Announcement PD
Announcement working groups

3. Incoming/outgoing correspondence
- Participation training courses

4. Minutes of the 157*" PC-CS meeting d.d. June 8" 2021
5. Integration of subjects in the SEQ
6. New master courses

-Linked Data and Semantic Web

-FAIR Data Principles and the FAIRification process

7. Succession student members

8. Approach long term points LT-2 and LT-3
-see minutes

9. QAI
10. A.0.B and Proposal item next meeting

11. Questions and



