Faculty EWI (EEMCS)

Centre for Educational Support

12.15 **11. Questions and**

AGENDA MEETING PROGRAMME COMMITTEE – CS Meeting NR. 158

Date:	Tuesday 6 July 2021
Location:	: meeting via TEAMS
Time:	10.45 – 12.30 hour
10.45	1. Opening and Determining agenda
10.50	2. Announcement PD
	Announcement working groups
11.00	3. Incoming/outgoing correspondence
	- Participation training courses
11.00	and the second state of the second
11.00	4. Minutes of the 157 th PC-CS meeting d.d. June 8 th 2021
11.10	5. Integration of subjects in the SEQ
11.25	6. New master courses
	-Linked Data and Semantic Web
	-FAIR Data Principles and the FAIRification process
11.40	7. Succession student members
11.50	8. Approach long term points LT-2 and LT-3 -see minutes
	-356 minutes
12.00	9. QAI
10.10	
12.10	10. A.O.B and Proposal item next meeting